
03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907316 LEROY MATHIEU (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03905844 MENETRIER GRÉGORY (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907927 HAMARD SÉBASTIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  () G - P

03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () P - G

03901024 POIBLANC BRUNO (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906203 DUVAL CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03900701 CABOT SULLIVAN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907626 VAUTHIER SÉBASTIEN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  () G - P

09001820 SIRON FRANÇOISE (0909005/SOCIETE BOULISTE DE GIROMAGNY)
09000635 SIRON ROLAND (0909005/SOCIETE BOULISTE DE GIROMAGNY)
  ()

02503721 MICHAUD PHILIPPE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
03905854 GIROD AURÉLIEN (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  () P - G

03902404 PONTAROLLO MICHEL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

 MOUREAUX THIERRY (suisse)
03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03907701 MICHAUD NATHAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907403 DURY KÉLIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03901244 SIMON SERGE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908587 MENETRIER MATHÉO (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

02506211 ROUCHEIX ALEXIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907382 NICOD NATHAN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03907884 CHAVIN-GAZALIER GHISLAINE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03908179 JARJAT STÉPHANE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  () G - P

02506833 ANDRIVON JEAN-MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03903113 SECRETANT ALAIN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

03902028 PRINCE PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03904016 MILLET CHRISTOPHER (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03903679 FAIVRE LUCIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  () G - P

03907634 VAUTHIER FLORIAN (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
03908073 JACQUET DAMIEN (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
  ()

07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03904548 LINDA STÉPHANE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
07102567 CORTINOVIS ETIENNE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908446 CROCHET LAURENT (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

03907617 POTHIER LAURE (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

03907356 JOURNOT ANTONIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03900272 BONNOT THOMAS (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  () P - G

 MATIVET JEAN PHILIPPE ()
03905641 PERRAUD FRANÇOIS (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () P - G

03908231 MONNIER LUDOVIC (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908230 MONNIER SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03904627 FAURE JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02509102 REGAZZONI ELIE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03907212 MATIVET JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)G - P

030290086 PASCHE KATIA (9999997/Suisse)
03290011 WOLLAND SYLVAIN (9999997/Suisse)
  ()

03906125 DEPROST FABIEN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
07115827 SAGOT MAXIME (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G
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03907701 MICHAUD NATHAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907403 DURY KÉLIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

02506211 ROUCHEIX ALEXIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907382 NICOD NATHAN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  () P - G

03901024 POIBLANC BRUNO (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906203 DUVAL CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03903113 SECRETANT ALAIN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03904548 LINDA STÉPHANE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03901244 SIMON SERGE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  () P - G

03906125 DEPROST FABIEN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
07115827 SAGOT MAXIME (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03902404 PONTAROLLO MICHEL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  () P - G

03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907316 LEROY MATHIEU (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03902028 PRINCE PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03904016 MILLET CHRISTOPHER (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () P - G

03907356 JOURNOT ANTONIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03900272 BONNOT THOMAS (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908446 CROCHET LAURENT (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

02503721 MICHAUD PHILIPPE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
03905854 GIROD AURÉLIEN (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03908231 MONNIER LUDOVIC (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908230 MONNIER SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  () G - P
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1/4 de Finale 

03907356 JOURNOT ANTONIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03900272 BONNOT THOMAS (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

03902028 PRINCE PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03904016 MILLET CHRISTOPHER (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

2 - 13

03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03903113 SECRETANT ALAIN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

3 - 13

03902404 PONTAROLLO MICHEL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03901244 SIMON SERGE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

13 - 0

02506211 ROUCHEIX ALEXIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907382 NICOD NATHAN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

02503721 MICHAUD PHILIPPE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
03905854 GIROD AURÉLIEN (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

13 - 4

1/2 Finale 

03902028 PRINCE PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03904016 MILLET CHRISTOPHER (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03902404 PONTAROLLO MICHEL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

6 - 13

02506211 ROUCHEIX ALEXIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907382 NICOD NATHAN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03903113 SECRETANT ALAIN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

1 - 13

Finale

03902404 PONTAROLLO MICHEL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03903113 SECRETANT ALAIN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

9 - 13



'2018_07_28 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 32

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
97600190 BLANC ROBERT EMILE M (0120319/PETAN. VALLEE AGUESSAC)
  ()

03905927 BRENIAUX PATRICK (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03900519 BOURGEON JEAN-MARIE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

03906987 VINCENT ISABELLE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03908183 COTE MATHÉO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905851 MONNET FABIEN (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

P - G

01703636 POTHIER GILLES (0171006/LA ROCHELLE ASPTT)
03907866 MAYORAL GÉRARD (0710084/PETANQUE VARENNOISE)
  ()

03902411 CHANIET CLAUDE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

03908070 MONNET AYMERIC (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908601 GALMICHE NICOLAS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03904926 BAILLY FRANCOIS (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03902871 HUMBERT ERIC (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03908183 COTE MATHÉO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905851 MONNET FABIEN (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03908070 MONNET AYMERIC (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908601 GALMICHE NICOLAS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

P - G

01703636 POTHIER GILLES (0171006/LA ROCHELLE ASPTT)
03907866 MAYORAL GÉRARD (0710084/PETANQUE VARENNOISE)
  ()

03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
97600190 BLANC ROBERT EMILE M (0120319/PETAN. VALLEE AGUESSAC)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03908070 MONNET AYMERIC (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908601 GALMICHE NICOLAS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
97600190 BLANC ROBERT EMILE M (0120319/PETAN. VALLEE AGUESSAC)
  ()

P - G




